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*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

GRADY COUNTY

$18,703,928
TO GRADY COUNTY 
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

School District

Alex

Bridge Creek

Amber-Pocasset

2022 Contributions OERB  
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

67
HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED 
IN GRADY COUNTY

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND 
RESTORATION IN GRADY COUNTY

$1,152,837

$63,074,317
GRADY COUNTY 

EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

Minco

Chickasha

Ninnekah

Rush Springs

Tuttle

Verden

$674,573

$3,691,724

$1,030,721

$1,210,832

$4,618,502

$1,192,853

$1,046,590

$4,297,264

$670,869

10-Year Average

$277,329

$1,442,348

$429,486

$504,510

$1,980,919

$469,335

$464,555

$1,684,915

$248,448

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$2.5B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$124M




