2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

GRADY COUNTY

	703, GRADY COUNT OOL DISTRICT	Y	STATEWIDE \$2.5 TOTAL TAX CON (GPT, INCOME, A \$124
	GRADY COUNTY	, ,	of total gpt r county roads
EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS			OF TOTAL GPT R SCHOOL DISTRIC
School District	2022 Contributions	10-Year Average	OERB
Alex	\$674,573	\$277,329	VOLUNTARY
Amber-Pocasset	\$1,030,721	\$429,486	67
Bridge Creek	\$3,691,724	\$1,442,348	HISTORIC WELL
Chickasha	\$4,618,502	\$1,980,919	IN GRADY COUN
Minco	\$1,210,832	\$504,510	
Ninnekah	\$1,192,853	\$469,335	\$1.15
Rush Springs	\$1,046,590	\$464,555	
Tuttle	\$4,297,264	\$1,684,915	VOLUNTARILY SI RESTORATION IN
Verden	\$670,869	\$248,448	

TATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

R NTRIBUTIONS AD VALOREM)

RETURNED TO S STATEWIDE

RETURNED TO RICTS STATEWIDE

CONTRIBUTIONS*

L SITES RESTORED

NTY

52,837

SPENT ON LAND IN GRADY COUNTY



*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

VIEW THE FULL REPORT AT OERB.COM/ECONOMIC-IMPACT